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Nathan Michael Partington

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Nathan Michael Partington
Postcode BB8 7EP

Date of birth January 1986

Total current 5

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
POWER MAX LTD

SITE POD SERVICES LIMITED
PUT4DOUGH LTD

I-PUTT LTD

NORTH PRODUCT DESIGN LTD

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

NPD LONDON LIMITED

NORTH VENTURES LTD
PASTURE FARM (MANAGEMENT)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
15657415

12101819
07542929
07542770
09347079

Number

12484347
11175157
05004489

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
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919330999

919330999

2 Pasture Barn
Skipton Old Road
Colne

Lancashire
British

App. Date Res. Date
18/04/2024

21/07/2022
31/03/2021
31/03/2021
09/12/2014

App. Date Res. Date
26/02/2020
29/01/2018
17/04/2016 06/01/2019

Position
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director



